AYLOR RENTAL.

3131 Erie Boulevard East
De Witt, New York 13214
315-446-7101

USED EQUIPMENT for SALE

PLEASE CALL TO CHECK AVAILABILITY AS ITEMS MAY
HAVE BEEN SOLD ALREADY!

7/17/2014 9:30am
Availablity Unit #
Carpenter
Tile Cutter, 12" Perfect 79 1 2 $40.00
Contractors
Excavator, 7500lb CX31 1 1 $18,000.00
Backhoe, 35001b ABI 1 3 $9,000.00
Trencher, 30" 1 1 $3,000.00
Trencher, 36" 1 3 $3,000.00
Mixer, Mortar towable 7 cu ft Gas 1 9 $1,400.00
Light stand, 2X1000W x 15' 3 1,3&4 $600.00
Light stand, 4X500W x 15' 2 5&7 $100.00
Insulation Blower, Intec Force One 1 2 $1,600.00
2" Centrifugal Pump, 9700/GPH* 1 1 $200.00
* Hoses available for additional
charge
Post Driver, Pneumatic 1 1 $300.00
Floor Stapler, Pneumatic 1 1 $300.00
Underlayment Stapler, Pneumatic 3 2,5&6 $60.00
Underlayment Stapler, Manual 1 3 $50.00

Floor Care

Yard & Garden
Auger, Power 2-man* 2 10& 11 $600.00



*Auger bits available for additional
charge

Aerator, Lawnaire 1V

Over Seeder, Mataway

Home & Business
Stork, Lawn
Fan, 48", 23k CFM
Speaker, Lectern Add-on
Microphone, Wireless Lapel
Microphone, Wireless Handheld

Moving and Loading
Chain Hoist, 2 Ton, 20' Long
Material Lift, 10001b 11'5"

Painting

Party
Chafer, Silver 8 gt Rectangular
Vegetable Dish, Silver
Gravy Boat, Silver
Bud Vase, Silver
Napkin Ring, Silver
Chafer, Stainless w/Brass 8 gt
Archway, Brass Standard
Archway, Brass Heart Shaped
Candelabra, 7 Fixed, Brass
Candelabra, 15 Spiral, Brass
Candelabra, 15 Arch, Brass
Candelabra, 9 Adjustable, Brass
Candelabra, 7 Adjustable, Brass
Candle Lighter, Brass
Kneeling Bench, Brass
Register Stand, Brass
Candelabra, Unity, Brass
Gazebo, Mt. Vernon
Plant Stand, Brass, 38" H
Urn, Corinthian 6"
Urn, Corinthian 9"

R R R NN

|

co NN

N
w

o~ PpPRPLPPAPEPLPPMOOODODMNMMNMNDNPEDNEEDN

4 &5
1&4

1&?2

1&?2

1&4
1
1
1&?2
1,2,3&4
1&2
3,4
2,3,4,5&6
1,2,3,4,&5
3&4
1
1,2,3&4
1
1,2,3&4
3&4
1,2,3,4,5,6,7, &8

$800.00
$1,500.00

5558
$150.00
$125.00
$175.00
$175.00

$125.00
$600.00

$300.00
$30.00
$20.00
$5.00
$2.00
$200.00
$100.00
$125.00
$40.00
$75.00
$75.00
$35.00
$30.00
$10.00
$40.00
$70.00
$4.00
$300.00
$40.00
$10.00
$12.00



Cooler, Super Deluxe Keg

Mid, 15" for 300 W TT
Chandelier, Omni 3 Globe
Light, Perimeter Pole w/bracket
Volleyball Set

Candelabra, Aisle Single w/Pew
Candelabra, Aisle Single w/Base

Plumbing
Tape, Flat 3/4"x 60'

Power Tools
Sander, Vibrating

o2 NS

1
call for quantities

call for quantities

4
25
1,2,3,&4
3,4,5,6,7&8
7

$50.00
$250.00
$50.00
$25.00
$100.00
$10.00
$20.00

$25.00

$45.00



