

3131 Erie Boulevard East De Witt, New York 13214 315-446-7101

USED EQUIPMENT for SALE

PLEASE CALL TO CHECK AVAILABILITY AS ITEMS MAY HAVE BEEN SOLD ALREADY!

7/17/2014			9:30am
	Availablity	Unit #	
Carpenter			
Tile Cutter, 12" Perfect 79	1	2	\$40.00
Contractors			
Excavator, 7500lb CX31	1	1	\$18,000.00
Backhoe, 3500lb ABI	1	3	\$9,000.00
Trencher, 30"	1	1	\$3,000.00
Trencher, 36"	1	3	\$3,000.00
Mixer, Mortar towable 7 cu ft Gas	1	9	\$1,400.00
Light stand, 2X1000W x 15'	3	1, 3 & 4	\$600.00
Light stand, 4X500W x 15'	2	5 & 7	\$100.00
Insulation Blower, Intec Force One	1	2	\$1,600.00
2" Centrifugal Pump, 9700/GPH*	1	1	\$200.00
* Hoses available for additional			
charge			
Post Driver, Pneumatic	1	1	\$300.00
Floor Stapler, Pneumatic	1	1	\$300.00
Underlayment Stapler, Pneumatic	3	2, 5 & 6	\$60.00
Underlayment Stapler, Manual	1	3	\$50.00
Floor Care			
Yard & Garden			
Auger, Power 2-man*	2	10 & 11	\$600.00

*Auger bits available for additional charge			
Aerator, Lawnaire IV	1	2	\$800.00
Over Seeder, Mataway	1	4	\$1,500.00
Over Secuci, Madaway	1	т	Ψ1,500.00
Home & Business			
Stork, Lawn	2	4 & 5	\$\$\$\$
Fan, 48", 23k CFM	2	1 & 4	\$150.00
Speaker, Lectern Add-on	1	2	\$125.00
Microphone, Wireless Lapel	1	2	\$175.00
Microphone, Wireless Handheld	1	1	\$175.00
Moving and Loading			
Chain Hoist, 2 Ton, 20' Long	1	3	\$125.00
Material Lift, 1000lb 11'5"	2	1 & 2	\$600.00
Painting			
Donty			
Party Chafar Silver 8 at Bactar cular	2	1 0 7	¢200.00
Chafer, Silver 8 qt Rectangular	2	1 & 2	\$300.00
Vegetable Dish, Silver	2 2		\$30.00
Gravy Boat, Silver	8		\$20.00 \$5.00
Bud Vase, Silver	23		\$3.00
Napkin Ring, Silver Chafer, Stainless w/Brass 8 qt	23	1 & 4	\$2.00
Archway, Brass Standard	1	1 & 4	\$200.00
Archway, Brass Heart Shaped	1	1	\$100.00
Candelabra, 7 Fixed, Brass	2	1 & 2	\$40.00
Candelabra, 15 Spiral, Brass	4	1, 2, 3 & 4	\$75.00
Candelabra, 15 Arch, Brass	2	1, 2, 3 & 4	\$75.00
Candelabra, 9 Adjustable, Brass	2	3,4	\$35.00
Candelabra, 7 Adjustable, Brass	5	2, 3, 4, 5 & 6	\$30.00
Candle Lighter, Brass	5	1, 2, 3, 4, & 5	\$10.00
Kneeling Bench, Brass	4	3 & 4	\$40.00
Register Stand, Brass	1	1	\$70.00
Candelabra, Unity, Brass	4	1, 2, 3 & 4	\$4.00
Gazebo, Mt. Vernon	1	1, 2, 3 & +	\$300.00
Plant Stand, Brass, 38" H	4	1, 2, 3 & 4	\$40.00
Urn, Corinthian 6"	4	3 & 4	\$10.00
Urn, Corinthian 9"	8	1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, & 8	\$12.00
om, communar	U	1, 2, 3, 7, 3, 0, 7, 0, 0	Ψ12.00

Cooler, Super Deluxe Keg Mid, 15' for 30' W TT Chandelier, Omni 3 Globe Light, Perimeter Pole w/bracket Volleyball Set Candelabra, Aisle Single w/Pew Candelabra, Aisle Single w/Base	1 4 6 1 call for quantities	4 25 1, 2, 3, & 4 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 & 8 7	\$50.00 \$250.00 \$50.00 \$25.00 \$100.00 \$10.00 \$20.00
Plumbing Tape, Flat 3/4"x 60'	1		\$25.00
Power Tools Sander, Vibrating	1		\$45.00